
The South East Equestrian Show At The Kent Show Ground

Sunday, August 20, 2023 - Sunday, August 20, 2023

Class 1 Bottom Hole 

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 342 09:00 CR Edith Barker-Platt Miss Money Penny

2 284 09:03 CR Arabella Grant-Paine Leeroy

3 62 09:06 CR Sarah Claydon Priors Z Brin

6 341 09:15 CR Olivia Barker-Platt Miss Money Penny

4 281 09:09 CR Grace Barton William

5 61 09:12 CR Sienna Claydon Priors Z Brin

1 10 09:18 Lead Rein Oscar Swingland Adams Money Penny 4 35.75

2 88 09:21 Lead Rein Sophia Merot Underhill playtime 0 55.23 6

3 363 09:24 Lead Rein Charlotte Curtis Destiny 4 61.66

4 362 09:27 Lead Rein Luna Lisle Teddy 0 30.56 1

5 353 09:30 Lead Rein Jessica Mustoe-Playfair Persia 0 71.19

6 346 09:33 Lead Rein Darcie Kilby Max 4 54.38

7 259 09:36 Lead Rein Ivy Openshaw Gem 0 42.48 4

8 179 09:39 Lead Rein Ivy Jayne Evenden Tilly 0 41.34 3

9 218 09:42 Lead Rein Sienna-Rose Simmons Kwaimoon red hot n breezy

10 92 09:45 Open/Assisted Tilly Wanstall Connie 4 55.62 4

11 225 09:48 Lead Rein Jess Cushion Darkhour Sir Bobby Dazzler

12 9 09:51 Lead Rein Oscar Swingland Adams Cookie Monster 0 33.38 2

13 247 09:54 Lead Rein Isaac Lasarow Harry 0 43.85 5

14 331 09:57 Open/Assisted Peaches Fry Popstar 4 72.48 5

15 177 10:00 Open/Assisted Isabella Smith Belegiar apple jack 0 34.77 1

16 145 10:03 Open/Assisted Charlie Smart Star 0 58.38 3

17 144 10:06 Open/Assisted Jack Smart Haze E 6

18 61 10:09 Open/Assisted Sienna Claydon Priors Z Brin 0 35.33 2

19 245 10:12 Lead Rein Ezra Lasarow Harry 0 58.05

Class 2 30cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 180 10:35 Lead Rein Lewis Evenden Tilly 4 39.75 3

2 88 10:38 Lead Rein Sophia Merot Underhill playtime 0 48.82 2

3 9 10:41 Lead Rein Oscar Swingland Adams Cookie Monster 0 37.29 1

4 162 10:44 Open/Assisted Courtney Davies Tishions Lady Garnet 0 38.39 4

5 360 10:47 Open/Assisted Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ E

6 335 10:50 Open/Assisted Willow Owens-Smith The two bays E

8 350 10:56 Open/Assisted Freya Ritchie Llanrug Foxy Lady 4 39.2

MINI SHOW JUMPING ARENA

EVENTER THE VENUE VIA THE MAIN GATE OFF THE A249 
BRIDLE NUMBERS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL COMPETITORS, 2 FOR DRESSAGE 

MINI SHOWJUMPING CLASSES 1-3 MAKE SURE YOU ARE AWARE OF THE RULES 
PLEASE MAKE OUR CLEAN UP OPERATION EASIER !!! CLEAN UP AFTER YOURSELF!!! 



9 341 10:59 Open/Assisted Olivia Barker-Platt Miss Money Penny E

10 281 11:02 Open/Assisted Grace Barton William 8 51.79

11 234 11:05 Open/Assisted Morgan Baker Cody E

12 230 11:08 Open/Assisted Jess Challinor Dora 0 44.61 6

13 217 11:11 Open/Assisted Maisie Simmons Rocco

14 106 11:14 Open/Assisted Annie Donald Birdie 4 6021

15 177 11:17 Open/Assisted Isabella Smith Belegiar apple jack 4 35.86

16 156 11:20 Open/Assisted Harry Ford Zulas Honour 8 38.97

17 155 11:23 Open/Assisted Elicia Curtis Piglet 0 39.81 5

18 145 11:26 Open/Assisted Charlie Smart Star 0 57.14

19 144 11:29 Open/Assisted Jack Smart Haze 0 48.71

20 98 11:32 Open/Assisted Bonnie Taylor Ariel 0 36.2 2

21 65 11:35 Open/Assisted Mia Attenborough Jack

22 61 11:38 Open/Assisted Sienna Claydon Priors Z Brin 0 36.63 3

23 334 11:41 Open/Assisted Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 0 32.52 1

24 6 11:44 Open/Assisted Alexander Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 4 37.96

7 351 Open/Assisted Eliza Fry Popstar 0 60.63

Class 3 40cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 88 12:07 Lead Rein Sophia Merot Underhill playtime 0 45.02 2

2 342 12:10 Lead Rein Edith Barker-Platt Miss Money Penny 0 39.88 1

3 107 12:13 Lead Rein Lola Gates Another step closer

4 335 12:16 Open/Assisted Willow Owens-Smith The two bays E

5 350 12:19 Open/Assisted Freya Ritchie Llanrug Foxy Lady 0 32.37

6 235 12:22 Open/Assisted Morgan Baker Chance 0 47.55

7 21 12:25 Open/Assisted Macey White Little miss pipsqueak 0 32.81

8 230 12:28 Open/Assisted Jess Challinor Dora 0 37.93

9 217 12:31 Open/Assisted Maisie Simmons Rocco

10 177 12:34 Open/Assisted Isabella Smith Belegiar apple jack 0 32.41

11 164 12:37 Open/Assisted Georgia Cook ember 0 28.5 4

12 162 12:40 Open/Assisted Courtney Davies Tishions Lady Garnet 0 34.37

13 156 12:43 Open/Assisted Harry Ford Zulas Honour 0 32.34

14 155 12:46 Open/Assisted Elicia Curtis Piglet 0 27.64 3

15 98 12:49 Open/Assisted Bonnie Taylor Ariel 0 30.05 5

16 65 12:52 Open/Assisted Mia Attenborough Jack

17 61 12:55 Open/Assisted Sienna Claydon Priors Z Brin E

18 52 12:58 Open/Assisted Kiki Simon Sunny 8 47.61

19 334 13:01 Open/Assisted Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 0 27.61 2

20 234 13:04 Open/Assisted Morgan Baker Cody 4 36.34

21 20 13:07 Open/Assisted Macey White Go Tilly go 0 25.6 1

22 6 13:10 Open/Assisted Alexander Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 12 29.73

23 337 13:13 Open/Assisted Xavier Villeneuve-Moore Bureside Blockbuster 0 36.4

24 106 13:16 Open/Assisted Annie Donald Birdie 28 129.4

25 360 13:19 Open/Assisted Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ 0 31.37 6

Class 4 50cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 350 13:42 N/A Freya Ritchie Llanrug Foxy Lady 4 40.19

2 338 13:45 N/A Oliver Hasell Aquila's stud ruby rou 0 36.05



3 20 13:47 N/A Macey White Go Tilly go 0 29.57 1

4 337 13:50 N/A Xavier Villeneuve-Moore Bureside Blockbuster 8

5 332 13:52 N/A Molly Head Popstar 0 39.68

6 324 13:55 N/A Brooke Cox Black Beauty Lass 0 33.38 5

7 235 13:57 N/A Morgan Baker Chance 4 53.65

8 209 14:00 N/A Jessie Steele Pippa

9 52 14:02 N/A Kiki Simon Sunny 0 46.26

10 206 14:05 N/A Harry Ford Zulas Honour 0 33.23 4

11 174 14:07 N/A Carolyn Checksfield Picasso

12 170 14:10 N/A Isla Adlam Starbucks 0 35.58

13 161 14:12 N/A Isla Stuart Elsa 0 32.41 3

14 159 14:15 N/A Ava Johnson Sparky 0 35.05 6

15 155 14:17 N/A Elicia Curtis Piglet 0 31.01 2

16 111 14:20 N/A Hannah Smith Mr Pringle 0 38.93

17 98 14:22 N/A Bonnie Taylor Ariel 4 36.16

18 97 14:25 N/A Olivia White Mr de Moor

19 165 14:27 N/A Georgia Cook Sweetie 8 37.81

20 224 14:30 N/A Poppy Storey Darkhour Sir Bobby Dazzler 4 65.39

21 21 14:32 N/A Macey White Little miss pipsqueak 0 36.57

22 360 N/A Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ 0 35.75

Class 5 55cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

10 159 N/A Ava Johnson Sparky 4 26.72

1 54 14:55 N/A Max Mchugh Penny Royal E

2 324 14:57 N/A Brooke Cox Black Beauty Lass 0 23.66 1

3 323 15:00 N/A Sophia Grayce Stephenson Slipwood's Jasmine 12 34.14

4 286 15:02 N/A Mylee-Rose Huzzey Little Squirrel 0 25.64 2

5 35 15:05 N/A Scarlett Sparrow - Stevens Stoak Dream Maker 0 29.16 4

6 238 15:07 N/A Maisie Ratcliffe bob 0 37.92 6

7 170 15:10 N/A Isla Adlam Starbucks 4 28.37

8 209 15:12 N/A Jessie Steele Pippa E

9 161 15:15 N/A Isla Stuart Elsa 0 28.32 3

11 111 15:20 N/A Hannah Smith Mr Pringle 0 32.64 5

12 97 15:22 N/A Olivia White Mr de Moor

13 57 15:25 N/A Nuala Bussey Calypso

14 49 15:27 N/A Charlotte Lewin Chestnut Woods Double Diamond 4 29.3

Class 6 60cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

20 83 N/A Tegan Howell Hildi 4 40.22

1 324 15:50 N/A Brooke Cox Black Beauty Lass 4 26.68

2 35 15:52 N/A Scarlett Sparrow - Stevens Stoak Dream Maker

3 238 15:55 N/A Maisie Ratcliffe bob 0 33.96 6

17 84 N/A Tegan Howell Cookie 0 43.64

4 299 15:57 N/A Bethani Squires Prince 0 33.62 5

5 286 16:00 N/A Mylee-Rose Huzzey Little Squirrel 0 28.98 2

6 206 16:02 N/A Harry Ford Zulas Honour 8 33.02

7 209 16:05 N/A Jessie Steele Pippa

8 170 16:07 N/A Isla Adlam Starbucks 0 30.86 3



9 165 06:10 N/A Georgia Cook Sweetie 8 29

10 161 16:12 N/A Isla Stuart Elsa 0 32.21 4

11 159 16:15 N/A Ava Johnson Sparky

12 155 16:17 N/A Elicia Curtis Piglet 4 29.98

13 97 16:20 N/A Olivia White Mr de Moor

14 57 16:22 N/A Nuala Bussey Calypso

15 49 16:25 N/A Charlotte Lewin Chestnut Woods Double Diamond 8 36.08

16 46 16:27 N/A Hannah Smith Jack The Crowman 0 28.59 1

18 54 16:32 N/A Max Mchugh Penny Royal

19 338 16:35 N/A Oliver Hasell Aquila's stud ruby rou 0 36.2

Class 7 60cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 128 08:30 CR Mia Mcavoy Farley

2 369 08:32 CR Pippa Robinson Ballyclogher Beauty

3 254 08:35 CR Izabelle Fuller Meeka

4 285 08:37 CR Francesca Grant-Paine Cash

5 174 08:40 CR Carolyn Checksfield Picasso

6 51 08:42 CR Roxi Missing Stanley

7 166 08:45 CR Malachi Hawkins Chelmlick Horace

8 22 08:47 CR Eliza Cooper Bronheulog mischief

9 127 08:50 CR Mia Mcavoy Jingo

10 16 08:52 CR Hannah Smith Jack

11 127 08:55 CR Mia Mcavoy Jingo

1 310 08:57 CLASS Tegan Reynolds willow 8 68.28

2 153 09:00 CLASS Amelie Watts Pixie 0 50.43 4

3 171 09:02 CLASS Miley May Atlantic wild wind 4 61.09

4 254 09:05 CLASS Izabelle Fuller Meeka

5 128 09:07 CLASS Mia Mcavoy Farley 0 51.86 5

6 51 09:10 CLASS Roxi Missing Stanley E

7 22 09:12 CLASS Eliza Cooper Bronheulog mischief

8 166 09:15 CLASS Malachi Hawkins Chelmlick Horace 0 65.64

9 369 09:17 CLASS Pippa Robinson Ballyclogher Beauty 0 41.34 2

10 367 09:20 CLASS Zuzanna Nowak Blue Boy 4 64.83

11 348 09:22 CLASS Hattie Etherington Atlantic eye of the tiger E

12 223 09:25 CLASS Sophie-Alice Hill Carnally Candy Girl 4 55.05

13 242 09:27 CLASS Daisy Blackwell Perdylicious

14 236 09:30 CLASS Georgia Ellis Cody 0 53.49 6

15 233 09:32 CLASS Chelsie Louise Little Star 0 36.33 1

16 226 09:35 CLASS Erin Pursey Tutsham Cracker E

17 4 09:37 CLASS Claire Sedgwick Wotaweasel 4 44.67

18 148 09:40 CLASS Kerry Smith Mr TigZ

19 131 09:42 CLASS Poppy Hodgson Rian's Boy E

20 123 09:45 CLASS Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip E

21 89 09:47 CLASS Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

22 79 09:50 CLASS Amy Bond Hobartstown Lady 12 55.17

MAIN SHOW JUMPING ARENA



23 66 09:52 CLASS Jodie Theobald Polly Pocket Rocket 4 53.73

24 7 09:55 CLASS Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 0 49.43 3

25 998 09:57 CLASS Lisa Giles Clover

Class 8 70cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

14 236 10:15 N/A Georgia Ellis Cody 0 43.66

2 153 10:19 N/A Amelie Watts Pixie 12 44.33

3 101 10:21 N/A Paige Allen Cruglwyd Sofren E

4 348 10:23 N/A Hattie Etherington Atlantic eye of the tiger E

5 380 10:25 N/A Holly Dunn Thistledown Jamie 8 37.11

6 379 10:27 N/A Nina Whately Harry 4 52.37

7 372 10:29 N/A Louis Recardo Llanidan golden Virginia 0 34.89 5

8 367 10:31 N/A Zuzanna Nowak Blue Boy 0 54.2

9 89 10:33 N/A Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

10 328 10:35 N/A Mollie Howell Rosa 0 63.21

11 310 10:37 N/A Tegan Reynolds willow 8 70

12 285 10:39 N/A Francesca Grant-Paine Cash

13 242 10:41 N/A Daisy Blackwell Perdylicious

15 233 10:45 N/A Chelsie Louise Little Star 0 34.1 4

16 226 10:47 N/A Erin Pursey Tutsham Cracker E

17 204 10:49 N/A Alice Attwood Magic Man 0 42.67

18 196 10:51 N/A Louise Jones Winter

19 191 10:53 N/A Summer Belsey Bellaime 0 30.94 2

20 136 10:55 N/A Ruby Hart Conrenzo 0 30.86 1

21 181 10:57 N/A Freya Donovan Pearl 0 49.32

22 171 10:59 N/A Miley May Atlantic wild wind E

23 148 11:01 N/A Kerry Smith Mr TigZ

24 146 11:03 N/A Tristan Mante Tywysoges Edina 0 32.57 3

25 349 11:05 N/A Hattie Etherington Star

26 131 11:07 N/A Poppy Hodgson Rian's Boy E

27 123 11:09 N/A Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip 4 31.24

28 117 11:11 N/A Jodie Theobald APOLLO CREED E

29 100 11:13 N/A Max Allen Ellie

30 7 11:15 N/A Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy E

31 87 11:17 N/A Summer Paice Cedars dream Eric 0 44.45

32 70 11:19 N/A Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 8 52.29

33 51 11:21 N/A Roxi Missing Stanley E

34 45 11:23 N/A Oscar Pearson Mr Crème Brûlée 0 46.8

35 41 11:25 N/A Laura Bishop Porte Sammy 0 45.27

36 33 11:27 N/A Connor Ann Dancer 0 35.55 6

37 31 11:29 N/A Millie Hart April

38 30 11:31 N/A Annie Solecki Favourite boy

39 22 11:33 N/A Eliza Cooper Bronheulog mischief

40 998 11:35 N/A Lisa Giles Clover E

41 66 11:37 N/A Jodie Theobald Polly Pocket Rocket 16 47.38

42 17 11:39 N/A Eliza Pease Barney Lucky 8 45.71

43 4 11:41 N/A Claire Sedgwick Wotaweasel 4 37.38

1 320 N/A Heather Watchorn Cappuccino UK E



Miley May Atlantic wild wind 4 37.45

Erin Pursey Tutsham Cracker 12

Class 9 75cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 380 12:03 N/A Holly Dunn Thistledown Jamie 0 37.71 5

2 379 12:05 N/A Nina Whately Harry 4 48.91

3 372 12:07 N/A Louis Recardo Llanidan golden Virginia 4 35.17

4 356 12:09 N/A Sarah Green Cikita 8 41.11

5 329 12:11 N/A Mollie Howell Rosa 0 41.33 6

6 24 12:13 N/A Dawn Harpham Roxy 8 38.6

7 146 12:15 N/A Tristan Mante Tywysoges Edina 0 33.71 2

8 319 12:17 N/A Ella Purday Flash Bay 0 50.37

9 28 12:19 N/A Harlow Wiek Merlin

10 309 12:21 N/A Ellie Linell Take A Chance 0 56.72

11 290 12:23 N/A Sally Higgins Easy Tiger 0 63.33

12 265 12:25 N/A Atalia Jones Azzy 4 64.9

13 232 12:27 N/A Sophie Thomson Private Pyke 4 60.1

14 223 12:29 N/A Sophie-Alice Hill Carnally Candy Girl 4 46.13

15 204 12:31 N/A Alice Attwood Magic Man 4 45.58

16 191 12:33 N/A Summer Belsey Bellaime 4 41.93

17 181 12:35 N/A Freya Donovan Pearl 12 60.4

18 151 12:37 N/A Laura Langridge Bubble & Squeak

19 136 12:39 N/A Ruby Hart Conrenzo 0 33.89 3

20 131 12:41 N/A Poppy Hodgson Rian's Boy

21 117 12:43 N/A Jodie Theobald APOLLO CREED E

22 109 12:45 N/A Amelia Plummer Jula Candle Light 0 33.03 1

23 101 12:47 N/A Paige Allen Cruglwyd Sofren E

24 100 12:49 N/A Max Allen Ellie

25 308 12:51 N/A Jodannah Davis Emmy 4 46.01

26 96 12:53 N/A Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF 4 62.39

27 70 12:55 N/A Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 0 47.08

28 51 12:57 N/A Roxi Missing Stanley

29 44 12:59 N/A Sienna Pearson Mr Crème Brûlée 0 36.47 4

30 38 13:01 N/A Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man

31 118 13:03 N/A Alisha Barnes Rusty Duke 4 50.64

32 33 13:05 N/A Connor Ann Dancer 4 37.59

33 30 13:07 N/A Annie Solecki Favourite boy E

34 19 13:09 N/A Olivia Archer Marchwood Royal E

35 17 13:11 N/A Eliza Pease Barney Lucky 12 55.47

36 14 13:13 N/A Oscar Pearson Jack

37 12 13:15 N/A Clare Cameron celeste of sandbrook 4 39.4

38 11 13:17 N/A Ella Nicholson Golden Slipper 12 40.68

39 3 13:19 N/A Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 8 42.55

40 27 13:21 N/A Harlow Wiek Midnight Star

41 1 13:23 N/A Izzy Hogwood Cornish Starlet 4 43.19

42 349 13:25 N/A Hattie Etherington Star

43 23 13:27 N/A Dawn Harpham Cairo 0 49.13



Class 10 80cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

44 303 13:47 N/A Olivia Hein Sparkys La Luna 0 53.91

1 11 13:49 N/A Ella Nicholson Golden Slipper 0 43.31

2 12 13:51 N/A Clare Cameron celeste of sandbrook 0 38.01

3 23 13:53 N/A Dawn Harpham Cairo 4 45.67

4 15 13:55 N/A Sienna Pearson Jack 0 30.41 1

5 1 13:57 N/A Izzy Hogwood Cornish Starlet 4 40.81

6 18 13:59 N/A Charlotte Muldoon Tommy 0 43.1

7 19 14:01 N/A Olivia Archer Marchwood Royal 4 48.23

8 27 14:03 N/A Harlow Wiek Midnight Star

9 29 14:05 N/A Lois Ripley Merlin

11 143 14:09 N/A Kacey Brashill Evottie 0 36.23 5

12 63 14:11 N/A Izzy Harker Melissa’s Dream

13 70 14:13 N/A Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior

14 76 14:15 N/A Sophie Beckingham Lily

15 86 14:17 N/A Rowan Shingles Million Dollar Girl 0 39.97

16 87 14:19 N/A Summer Paice Cedars dream Eric 4 46.13

17 96 14:21 N/A Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF 4 51.27

18 99 14:23 N/A Annie Taylor Abigail

19 100 14:25 N/A Bethany Squires Prince 4 47.65

20 103 14:27 N/A Harriet Plummer Diptford Lucky Charm 0 35.59 4

21 104 14:29 N/A Emma stappers Wolfgang Opal Lady 0 40.49

22 109 14:31 N/A Amelia Plummer Jula Candle Light 4 36.4

23 115 14:33 N/A Olivia Archer Daisy 4 41.22

24 117 14:35 N/A Jodie Theobald APOLLO CREED 4 47.6

25 130 14:37 N/A Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable

26 136 14:39 N/A Ruby Hart Conrenzo E

27 105 14:41 N/A Mae Phillips Sultan Du Bary 4 32.47

28 146 14:43 N/A Tristan Mante Tywysoges Edina R

29 44 14:45 N/A Sienna Pearson Mr Crème Brûlée 0 46.24

30 151 14:47 N/A Laura Langridge Bubble & Squeak

31 175 14:49 N/A Sarah Rosser Ruby 0 45.56

32 24 14:51 N/A Dawn Harpham Roxy E

33 308 14:53 N/A Jodannah Davis Emmy 4 48.43

34 191 14:55 N/A Summer Belsey Bellaime 4 37.01

35 200 14:57 N/A Sally Langridge Bubble & Squeak 0 40.48

36 202 14:59 N/A Helen Richards Arles Great Expectations 0 40.98

37 211 15:01 N/A Jenny Carpenter Lissyegan black magic 0 42.11

38 232 15:03 N/A Sophie Thomson Private Pyke E

39 253 15:05 N/A Rosie Porter Shantic Diamond 0 32.52 2

40 265 15:07 N/A Atalia Jones Azzy 0 47.26

41 266 15:09 N/A Demi Mahoney Tarmon rocket 0 33.85 3

42 269 15:11 N/A Molly Ashby eclipse 0 36.63 6

43 290 15:13 N/A Sally Higgins Easy Tiger 0 39.97

44 303 15:15 N/A Olivia Hein Sparkys La Luna

45 309 15:17 N/A Ellie Linell Take A Chance 0 41.45

46 319 15:19 N/A Ella Purday Flash Bay 0 50.65

47 326 15:21 N/A Steve Barden Ringo 0 38.73



48 361 15:23 N/A Allana Mai Montgomery Goodluck blondie 0 44.4

49 333 15:25 N/A Freya Eaton Best Toffee Apple 12 36.81

50 356 15:27 N/A Sarah Green Cikita 4 39.03

51 8 15:29 N/A Arthur Kennett Brookfield floating lux 4 46.38

52 3 15:31 N/A Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 8 38.79

53 43 15:33 N/A Ellie Jones Rushmoor Ashman

Class 11 90cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 378 15:55 N/A Helen Whately Flicka 4 63.77

2 75 15:57 N/A Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby E

3 176 15:59 N/A Sarah Rosser Piglet 0 51.61 5

4 361 16:01 N/A Allana Mai Montgomery Goodluck blondie 4 52.02

5 326 16:03 N/A Steve Barden Ringo 8 50.17

6 269 16:05 N/A Molly Ashby eclipse 0 53.64 3

7 266 16:07 N/A Demi Mahoney Tarmon rocket 0 33.02 2

8 253 16:09 N/A Rosie Porter Shantic Diamond 16 32.46

9 211 16:11 N/A Jenny Carpenter Lissyegan black magic 4 49.74

10 202 16:13 N/A Helen Richards Arles Great Expectations 4 58.46

11 200 16:15 N/A Sally Langridge Bubble & Squeak E

12 3 16:17 N/A Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm

13 143 16:19 N/A Kacey Brashill Evottie R

14 8 16:21 N/A Arthur Kennett Brookfield floating lux 0 53.62 6

15 38 16:23 N/A Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 8 61.69

16 132 16:25 N/A Sophie Roberts Liscannor Boy

17 113 16:27 N/A Freya Eaton Best Easy Tiger 4 39.29

18 108 16:29 N/A Kenzie Gates Puerto calero

19 103 16:31 N/A Harriet Plummer Diptford Lucky Charm 20 46.18

20 99 16:33 N/A Annie Taylor Abigail

21 96 16:35 N/A Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF 8 62.2

22 86 16:37 N/A Rowan Shingles Million Dollar Girl 4 49.4

23 77 16:39 N/A Ellie Beckingham Norman

24 76 16:41 N/A Sophie Beckingham Lily

25 64 16:43 N/A Ella Cox Clio 0 47.91 4

26 175 16:45 N/A Sarah Rosser Ruby 8 50.94

27 63 16:47 N/A Izzy Harker Melissa’s Dream

28 36 16:49 N/A Darcie Bristow Gortlettra Silver Lady 4 45.64

29 18 16:51 N/A Charlotte Muldoon Tommy R

30 1 16:53 N/A Izzy Hogwood Cornish Starlet 4 43.93

31 105 16:55 N/A Mae Phillips Sultan Du Bary 0 30.7 1

Class 12 1m

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 383 17:17 N/A Jessica De Lucy Flax Lodge Indi 4 37.9 3

2 382 17:19 N/A Toby De Lucy BODIEVE TOYBOY 0 41.72 2

3 283 17:21 N/A Georgia Padgham Graffen B 4 49.37 6

4 38 17:23 N/A Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 12 46.11

5 132 17:25 N/A Sophie Roberts Liscannor Boy



6 113 17:27 N/A Sarah Howarth Morse

7 108 17:29 N/A Kenzie Gates Puerto calero

8 78 17:31 N/A Poppy Trantum HHS ROYAL CHARMER

9 77 17:33 N/A Ellie Beckingham Norman

10 75 17:35 N/A Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby

11 64 17:37 N/A Ella Cox Clio 4 43.13 5

12 36 17:39 N/A Darcie Bristow Gortlettra Silver Lady 8 43.4

13 32 17:41 N/A Tia Kemp Here She Is 4 40.69 4

14 176 17:43 N/A Sarah Rosser Piglet 0 41.13 1

15 2 17:45 N/A Tilly Gorman Popsters Jerry Maguire E

Class 13 105cm

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 383 17:57 N/A Jessica De Lucy Flax Lodge Indi 8 46.26 4

2 382 17:59 N/A Toby De Lucy BODIEVE TOYBOY 8 41.87 3

3 283 18:01 N/A Georgia Padgham Graffen B 0 48.69 2

4 2 18:03 N/A Tilly Gorman Popsters Jerry Maguire E

5 38 18:05 N/A Ruby Hart Cav Jazz Man 16 45.82 5

6 78 18:07 N/A Poppy Trantum HHS ROYAL CHARMER

7 36 18:09 N/A Darcie Bristow Gortlettra Silver Lady E

8 32 18:11 N/A Tia Kemp Here She Is 0 43.11 1

Class 14 Best Mane RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 388 10:30 N/A Connie Pope Patty 5

2 373 10:30 N/A Eddie-John Malpas Midnight Stroller

3 343 10:30 N/A Maximus Bleach Pegasus 2

4 287 10:30 N/A Ria Masters Tango 4

5 221 10:30 N/A Lilly Humphrey- Little Baby Pony 3

6 110 10:30 N/A Oliver Blake Pablo

Lacie Ford King Marley 1

Class 15 Best Tail RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 373 11:00 N/A Eddie-John Malpas Midnight Stroller

2 287 11:00 N/A Ria Masters Tango 1

3 91 11:00 N/A Cece Bright Boo 2

4 102 11:00 N/A Lacie Ford King Marley

Class 16 Scruffits RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 307 11:15 N/A Megan Stone sprattsdown Solomon 1

2 110 11:15 N/A Oliver Blake Pablo 2

NOVELTY SHOWING ARENA



Class 17 RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 138 11:25 N/A Lottie Carter Leo donaldson

2 386 11:25 N/A Ellvie Pope Patty 2

3 346 11:25 N/A Darcie Kilby Max 5

4 90 11:25 N/A Lacey Smith WESTFIRLE CHIFF CHAFF 3

5 272 11:25 N/A Geena Knight El Fantastic

6 212 11:25 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk

7 180 11:25 N/A Lewis Evenden Tilly 5

8 168 11:25 N/A Dolcie’jane Lawson Rowfantina Motto 4

9 160 11:25 N/A Edie Johnson Sparky 6

10 110 11:25 N/A Oliver Blake Pablo 1

11 91 11:25 N/A Cece Bright Boo

Class 18 Thelwell Pony RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 138 12:20 N/A Lottie Carter Leo donaldson 1

2 258 12:20 N/A Olivia-Rose O’neill Chip 4

3 246 12:20 N/A Ezra Lasarow Rose 5

4 9 12:20 N/A Oscar Swingland Adams Cookie Monster 3

5 188 12:20 N/A Hayley Wood Passchendaele Poppy 2

6 47 12:20 N/A Sophie Silcock Tilly

Class 19 RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 138 12:50 N/A Lottie Carter Leo donaldson

2 363 12:50 N/A Charlotte Curtis Destiny 6

3 362 12:50 N/A Luna Lisle Teddy

4 343 12:50 N/A Maximus Bleach Pegasus

5 90 12:50 N/A Lacey Smith WESTFIRLE CHIFF CHAFF

6 249 12:50 N/A Lottie Miller Codana Jess

7 270 12:50 N/A Rosie Town Patty 2

8 258 12:50 N/A Olivia-Rose O’neill Chip 3

9 246 12:50 N/A Ezra Lasarow Rose 1

10 221 12:50 N/A Lilly Humphrey- Little Baby Pony 5

11 197 12:50 N/A Ava Carson Winter

12 168 12:50 N/A Dolcie’jane Lawson Rowfantina Motto 4

13 92 12:50 N/A Tilly Wanstall Connie

Class 20 Hairiest Pony RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 373 14:00 N/A Eddie-John Malpas Midnight Stroller

2 358 14:00 N/A Bella Walker Martmor Dappled Prince 1

3 346 14:00 N/A Darcie Kilby Max 2

4 287 14:00 N/A Ria Masters Tango 3

Cutest Combination

Pony the Judge would like to take Home



Class 21 Best Trick RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 358 14:20 N/A Bella Walker Martmor Dappled Prince 3

2 304 14:20 N/A Emilia Lomas sprattsdown Solomon 2

3 212 14:20 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk 4

4 197 14:20 N/A Ava Carson Winter

5 92 14:20 N/A Tilly Wanstall Connie 1

Class 22 Fancy Dress RESULT

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 376 15:15 N/A Elsie Wood Noah

2 359 15:15 N/A Milly Walker Bradford Fantasy 4

3 345 15:15 N/A Kelly Bleach Pegasus

4 306 15:15 N/A Carey Taylor sprattsdown Solomon

5 288 15:15 N/A Tilly Ash Tango

6 197 15:15 N/A Ava Carson Winter

7 198 15:15 N/A Raffy Doerr Gimli

8 197 15:15 N/A Ava Carson Winter 5

9 179 15:15 N/A Ivy Jayne Evenden Tilly 1

10 160 15:15 N/A Edie Johnson Sparky

11 120 15:15 N/A Izzy Steele Abergavenny Darcy 3

12 110 15:15 N/A Oliver Blake Pablo

13 69 15:15 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules wd

14 47 15:15 N/A Sophie Silcock Tilly

Class 23

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 377 09:00 N/A Ellena Coombes Noah

2 322 09:00 N/A Dolly Connor Spider Girl

3 262 09:00 N/A Lucy Scott Tyrcoeds Party Popper

4 213 09:00 N/A Stanley Harker Crunchie

5 352 09:00 N/A Marcella Roberts Seamoor Miss Moppet

6 121 09:00 N/A Lyla Moon Rusty Duke

7 89 16:26 N/A Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

Class 24

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 271 09:16 N/A Rosie Town Marvel 2

3 120 09:16 N/A Izzy Steele Abergavenny Darcy 1

Class 25

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 377 09:28 N/A Ellena Coombes Noah

JUNIOR SHOWING ARENA

Junior Handler 3-7yrs

In Hand Show Experience

TIME TO PREPARE FOR FANCY DRESS

COSTUME CHECKS WILL BE MADE PRIOR TO CLASS FOR SAFETY, HATS, BOOTS AND NOTHING FLAPPING

Junior Handler 8-11yrs



2 366 09:28 N/A Thomas Sweetlove Lucas Pony 4

3 360 09:28 N/A Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ 6

4 321 09:28 N/A Lily Himsworth Thistledown ranger 1

5 262 09:28 N/A Lucy Scott Tyrcoeds Party Popper 5

6 214 09:28 N/A Phoebe Harker Macho

7 212 09:28 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk

8 111 09:28 N/A Hannah Smith Mr Pringle

9 106 09:28 N/A Annie Donald Birdie 3

10 69 09:28 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules 2

Class 26

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 318 10:08 N/A Sienna Prescod Greenbarrow Art of Gold 3

2 314 10:08 N/A Jasmine Marston Oak archie 5

3 288 10:08 N/A Tilly Ash Tango 2

4 263 10:08 N/A Mika Scott Wild Black Jack 1

5 256 10:08 N/A Lauren Hobden BEA 4

Class 27

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 353 10:36 N/A Jessica Mustoe-Playfair Persia 3

2 352 10:36 N/A Marcella Roberts Seamoor Miss Moppet 1

3 332 10:36 N/A Molly Head Popstar 4

4 322 10:36 N/A Dolly Connor Spider Girl 6

5 313 10:36 N/A Louise Baker Hazel nut 5

6 213 10:36 N/A Phoebe Harker Crunchie 7

7 189 10:36 N/A Hayley Wood Millie

8 153 10:36 N/A Amelie Watts Pixie

9 90 10:36 N/A Lacey Smith WESTFIRLE CHIFF CHAFF

10 56 10:36 N/A Grace Mchugh Penny Royal 2

Class 28

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 345 11:16 N/A Kelly Bleach Pegasus

2 314 11:16 N/A Jasmine Marston Oak archie 1

3 287 11:16 N/A Ria Masters Tango 6

4 214 11:16 N/A Stanley Harker Macho 3

5 147 11:16 N/A Claire Kirby Hugo 4

6 111 11:16 N/A Hannah Smith Mr Pringle 2

7 194 11:16 N/A Max Berry Lynbrie Golden Boy 5

Class 29

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 281 12:12 N/A Grace Barton William 7

Ridden Show Experience

In Hand Handsomest Gelding

In Hand Prettiest Mare

Junior Handler 12-16yrs

JUNIOR INHAND CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACED 1ST & 2ND)



2 360 12:12 N/A Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop DJ

3 321 12:12 N/A Lily Himsworth Thistledown ranger 8

4 297 12:12 N/A Viicky Thompson Lacey

5 296 12:12 N/A Olivia Locking Morrigan ceirion 2

6 256 12:12 N/A Lauren Hobden BEA 6

7 127 12:12 N/A Mia Mcavoy Jingo 3

8 122 12:12 N/A Lyla Moon Abergavenny Darcy 4

9 102 12:12 N/A Lacie Ford King Marley 1

10 69 12:12 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules 5

Class 30

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 354 12:52 N/A Isla Parkins Ebony 4

2 152 12:52 N/A Louise Foster Lady

3 180 12:52 N/A Lewis Evenden River 5

4 146 12:52 N/A Tristan Mante Tywysoges Edina 3

5 179 12:52 N/A Ivy Jayne Evenden Tilly 2

6 275 12:52 N/A Evie Maw Rosie 1

Class 31

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 69 13:38 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules 5

2 296 13:38 N/A Olivia Locking Morrigan ceirion 4

3 241 13:38 N/A Ava Dale Celton Nicholas 1

4 224 13:38 N/A Poppy Storey Darkhour Sir Bobby Dazzler 2

5 147 13:38 N/A Claire Kirby Hugo

6 89 13:38 N/A Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 3

Class 32

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 376 14:02 N/A Elsie Wood Noah 7

2 373 14:02 N/A Eddie-John Malpas Midnight Stroller

3 371 14:02 N/A Madison Aldred Rowfantina with grace 5

4 344 14:02 N/A Maximus Bleach Hercules,

5 278 14:02 N/A Darcie Kilby Mellands Ports Rupert

6 273 14:02 N/A Inola Jeeves Franbach Dazzler 2

7 259 14:02 N/A Ivy Openshaw Gem 6

8 249 14:02 N/A Lottie Miller Codana Jess 1

9 245 14:02 N/A Isaac Lasarow Harry

10 221 14:02 N/A Lilly Humphrey- Little Baby Pony 8

11 168 14:02 N/A Dolcie’jane Lawson Rowfantina Motto 4

12 67 14:02 N/A Gracie Relf Missfortune

13 50 14:02 N/A Harriet Blackman Menedh Jade

14 10 14:02 N/A Oscar Swingland Adams Money Penny

15 275 14:02 N/A Evie Maw Rosie 3

Ridden Prettiest Mare

Tiny Tots Lead Rein Pony upto 8yrs

Ridden Handsomest Gelding

JUDGE BREAK



Class 33

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 353 14:58 N/A Jessica Mustoe-Playfair Persia 1

2 199 14:58 N/A Jax Doerr Gimli 2

3 90 14:58 N/A Lacey Smith WESTFIRLE CHIFF CHAFF

Class 34

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 168 15:10 N/A Dolcie’jane Lawson Rowfantina Motto 7

2 366 15:10 N/A Thomas Sweetlove Lucas Pony 3

3 365 15:10 N/A Orla Newton Storm 2

4 340 15:10 N/A Hope Dale Aquila's stud ruby rou 1

5 334 15:10 N/A Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 5

6 54 15:10 N/A Max Mchugh Penny Royal 4

7 50 15:10 N/A Harriet Blackman Menedh Jade

8 331 15:10 N/A Peaches Fry Popstar 6

Class 35

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 304 15:38 N/A Emilia Lomas sprattsdown Solomon 3

2 339 15:38 N/A Oliver Hasell Cosford chairman 1

3 331 15:38 N/A Peaches Fry Popstar

4 224 15:38 N/A Poppy Storey Darkhour Sir Bobby Dazzler 2

Class 36

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 335 15:54 N/A Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink

2 69 15:54 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules

3 146 15:54 N/A Tristan Mante Tywysoges Edina 1

4 111 15:54 N/A Hannah Smith Mr Pringle

5 106 15:54 N/A Annie Donald Birdie 2

Class 37

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 208 16:22 N/A Mia Ecclestone Dun Diva

2 354 16:22 N/A Isla Parkins Ebony 6

3 296 16:22 N/A Olivia Locking Morrigan ceirion

4 75 16:22 N/A Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby

5 238 16:22 N/A Maisie Ratcliffe bob 4

6 212 16:22 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk

7 82 16:22 N/A George Robinson Tilly Trotter 2

8 35 16:22 N/A Scarlett Sparrow - Stevens Stoak Dream Maker

9 89 16:22 N/A Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 5

10 85 16:22 N/A Tegan Howell Cookie 3

Ava Dale 1

Pre First Ridden Pony upto 10yrs

Lead Rein Pony 8-12yrs

Open Rider 10-16yrs

Best Rider 10yrs & Under

First Ridden Pony 10-12yrs



Class 38

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 346 16:54 N/A Darcie Kilby Max 1

2 333 16:54 N/A Freya Eaton Best Pandoraspicasso 7

3 321 16:54 N/A Lily Himsworth Thistledown ranger 6

4 280 16:54 N/A Hope Dale Pumphill japonica 5

5 275 16:54 N/A Evie Maw Rosie 3

6 67 16:54 N/A Gracie Relf Missfortune

7 34 16:54 N/A Mia Ann Boolagh little butterfly 4

Class 39

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 210 09:00 N/A Libby Clarke Molly 5

2 142 09:00 N/A Sophia Kell Gina Van Oldenborge 2

3 141 09:00 N/A Katie Mccarthy Reeba 1

4 124 09:00 N/A Jackie Ashwell Red House Jubilation

5 82 10:10 N/A George Robinson Tilly Trotter 3

vicky thompson lacey 4

Class 40

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 297 09:20 N/A Viicky Thompson Lacey 4

2 276 09:20 N/A Sarah Ryan To Be Fair 1

3 142 09:20 N/A Sophia Kell Gina Van Oldenborge 3

4 118 09:20 N/A Alisha Barnes Rusty Duke mins late 2

Class 41

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 276 09:32 N/A Sarah Ryan To Be Fair 1

2 251 09:32 N/A Hemi Spinney Divine Cresendo 5

3 220 09:32 N/A K Akers Kyro 4

4 195 09:32 N/A Brooke Berry Lynbrie Golden Boy 2

5 58 09:32 N/A Beth Hawkes Sasski 3

6 174 09:32 N/A Carolyn Checksfield Picasso

Class 42

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

2 298 09:56 N/A Sydney Wallis Worsenden geppetto 4

3 279 09:56 N/A Molly Tucker Driz 2

4 274 09:56 N/A Maddie Jeeves Spartan's Achilles 3

OPEN RIDDEN SHOWING ARENA

SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACE 1ST & 2ND IN A CHAMPIONSHIP) TO TAKE PLACE AFTER ALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACED 1ST & 2ND)

Ridden Novice Horse

Ridden Show Experience

Concours d’Elegance Junior

Ridden Coloured

Ridden 4-6 year Olds



5 237 09:56 N/A Sian Miller Bree 6

6 220 09:56 N/A K Akers Kyro 8

7 195 09:56 N/A Brooke Berry Lynbrie Golden Boy 7

8 193 09:56 N/A Louisa Theodorakis Bobby Joe 5

9 190 09:56 N/A Jolie Wilkinson Ultime De La Houssais

10 178 09:56 N/A Felicity Carter Queensdown Safari 1

11 152 09:56 N/A Louise Foster Lady 9

12 114 09:56 N/A Paul Smissen Worsenden oralia

Class 43

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 279 10:48 N/A Molly Tucker Driz 1

2 274 10:48 N/A Maddie Jeeves Spartan's Achilles 2

3 251 10:48 N/A Hemi Spinney Divine Cresendo

4 178 10:48 N/A Felicity Carter Queensdown Safari 3

5 141 10:48 N/A Katie Mccarthy Reeba 4

6 102 10:48 N/A Lacie Ford King Marley 5

Class 44

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 243 11:12 N/A Soraya Parrett Llaine shamilla 1

2 228 11:12 N/A India Gibson Esteban 2

3 105 11:12 N/A Mae Phillips Sultan Du Bary 3

Class 45

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 298 11:24 N/A Sydney Wallis Worsenden geppetto 2

2 162 11:24 N/A Courtney Davies Tishions Lady Garnet 5

3 227 11:24 N/A Madeline Taig Bruno Coch

4 178 11:24 N/A Felicity Carter Queensdown Safari 1

5 134 11:24 N/A Tanya Parish Sandhole Ermine 3

6 118 11:24 N/A Alisha Barnes Rusty Duke 4

6

Class 46 Ridden Veteran

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 316 11:48 N/A Liliane Widdows Cob Dot Com

2 307 11:48 N/A Megan Stone sprattsdown Solomon

3 294 11:48 N/A Amber Mullen Farchynys Savannah 6

4 282 11:48 N/A Imogen Elliott Cob Marley

5 257 11:48 N/A Chantelle Shaheed Grande Irish

6 252 11:48 N/A Danielle Spinney CLANDON OLIVER TWIST 4

7 237 11:48 N/A Sian Miller Bree 2

8 228 11:48 N/A India Gibson Esteban 5

9 207 11:48 N/A Katrina Abbott Kerry Mead

10 203 11:48 N/A Debbie Riley Bo Tegan 1

Ridden Part Bred

Ridden Foreign Breed

Ridden Traditional



11 137 11:48 N/A Liberty Tyler Just Molly Alone

12 105 11:48 N/A Mae Phillips Sultan Du Bary

13 93 11:48 N/A Ellesse Norris Ulrich C

14 83 11:48 N/A Tegan Howell Hildi

15 81 11:48 N/A Alice Martin Martin's Irish Discovery 3

Class 47

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 186 12:48 N/A Rachel Collins Finetime 1

2 143 12:48 N/A Kacey Brashill Evottie

3 142 12:48 N/A Sophia Kell Gina Van Oldenborge 2

4 93 12:48 N/A Ellesse Norris Ulrich C 3

Class 48 Ridden Cob

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 316 13:40 N/A Liliane Widdows Cob Dot Com 1

2 282 13:40 N/A Imogen Elliott Cob Marley 2

3 165 13:40 N/A Georgia Cook Sweetie 3

4 141 13:40 N/A Katie Mccarthy Reeba

5 13 13:40 N/A Georgia Stelfox Willow

Class 49 Ridden Hunter

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 75 14:00 N/A Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby 2

2 227 14:00 N/A Madeline Taig Bruno Coch 1

3 220 14:00 N/A K Akers Kyro

4 196 14:00 N/A Louise Jones Winter

5 186 14:00 N/A Rachel Collins Finetime 4

6 172 14:00 N/A Hayley Williams Barntown Boss Man 3

7 134 14:00 N/A Tanya Parish Sandhole Ermine 5

8 133 14:00 N/A Kate Bearup Athlone Finn

9 114 14:00 N/A Paul Smissen Worsenden oralia

10 13 14:00 N/A Georgia Stelfox Willow

Class 50

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 276 14:40 N/A Sarah Ryan To Be Fair 2

2 75 14:40 N/A Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby 5

3 257 14:40 N/A Chantelle Shaheed Grande Irish

4 250 14:40 N/A Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther 1

5 196 14:40 N/A Louise Jones Winter

6 173 14:40 N/A Lydia Hulf Barbers Blaze 6

7 152 14:40 N/A Louise Foster Lady 6

8 143 14:40 N/A Kacey Brashill Evottie 4

9 133 14:40 N/A Kate Bearup Athlone Finn

JUDGE BREAK

Ridden Warmblood

Ridden Riding Horse



10 80 14:40 N/A Rachel Prescod Astonend Class Act 3

11 51 14:40 N/A Roxi Missing Stanley

12 989 14:40 N/A Jade Barlow Willow

Class 51

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 250 15:28 N/A Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther 1

2 227 15:28 N/A Madeline Taig Bruno Coch 2

3 207 15:28 N/A Katrina Abbott Kerry Mead 4

4 190 15:28 N/A Jolie Wilkinson Ultime De La Houssais

5 104 15:28 N/A Emma stappers Wolfgang Opal Lady 3

6 81 15:28 N/A Alice Martin Martin's Irish Discovery 5

Class 53 Open Rider

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 315 15:52 N/A Hayley May Kuro Kaze 2

2 250 15:52 N/A Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther 1

3 104 15:52 N/A Emma stappers Wolfgang Opal Lady 3

4 208 15:52 N/A Mia Ecclestone Dun Diva 4

Class 54 Golden Oldie

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 305 16:04 N/A Julie Jones Sparkys La Luna 1

2 255 16:04 N/A Carol Sawyer BEA 3

3 116 16:04 N/A Clare Payne Carrickrock Flashy Boy 2

Class 55

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 168 16:16 N/A Dolcie’jane Lawson Rowfantina Motto 5

2 315 16:16 N/A Hayley May Kuro Kaze 3

4 252 16:16 N/A Danielle Spinney CLANDON OLIVER TWIST 1

5 244 16:16 N/A Deborah Parrett Crumpwell yazmin 2

6 241 16:16 N/A Ava Dale Celton Nicholas

7 205 16:16 N/A Faith Zussman High Roller

8 147 16:16 N/A Claire Kirby Hugo 4

9 119 16:16 N/A Alisha Barnes Abergavenny Darcy

10 74 16:16 N/A Jade Barlow June

11 58 16:16 N/A Beth Hawkes Sasski 6

12 55 16:16 N/A Abigail Mchugh CWMMAWR JIM BEAM 

13 48 16:16 N/A Samantha Seddon Baden Ballad

Class 56

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 244 17:08 N/A Deborah Parrett Crumpwell yazmin 3

2 243 17:08 N/A Soraya Parrett Llaine shamilla 4

Ridden Concours D'Elegance

Ridden Mountain & Moorland

Ridden Sports Horse



3 222 17:08 N/A Samantha Purland Dylasau Ebrillwen Felen

4 203 17:08 N/A Debbie Riley Bo Tegan 1

5 173 17:08 N/A Lydia Hulf Barbers Blaze 5

6 116 17:08 N/A Clare Payne Carrickrock Flashy Boy 2

Class 57

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 385 09:30 N/A Megan Ranken Aura

2 368 09:30 N/A Jade Dack Stay little Funtime Frankie

3 302 09:30 N/A Ellie Johannsen Patty

4 300 09:30 N/A Brooke Squires Prince

5 229 09:30 N/A Samantha Beadle Dolphin’s Rising Star

6 210 09:30 N/A Libby Clarke Molly

7 185 09:30 N/A Paige Lane Seamoor Miss Moppet

8 135 09:30 N/A Sarah Randles Show the flag (fizz)

9 126 09:30 N/A Carli Kent Celton Tlysni

10 125 09:30 N/A Matthew Weeden Celton Escort

Class 58

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 368 10:10 N/A Jade Dack Stay little Funtime Frankie

2 347 10:10 N/A Tilly Murphy Sicily

3 210 10:10 N/A Libby Clarke Molly

4 185 10:10 N/A Paige Lane Seamoor Miss Moppet

6 129 10:10 N/A Alisha Woodhouse Bono

7 126 10:10 N/A Carli Kent Celton Tlysni

8 125 10:10 N/A Matthew Weeden Celton Escort

Class 59

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 385 10:42 N/A Megan Ranken Aura

2 311 10:42 N/A Bella Chapman jump the bullet

3 301 10:42 N/A Ellie Johannsen Marvel

4 300 10:42 N/A Rebecca Williamson Eclipse

5 295 10:42 N/A Sophie Saunders Springhead Willow

6 291 10:42 N/A Jack Metland Breeze

7 263 10:42 N/A Mika Scott Wild Black Jack

8 240 10:42 N/A George Harris lady jane

9 239 10:42 N/A Sophie Mortimer jimmy

10 231 10:42 N/A Amanda Blair Planets Silver Showman

11 182 10:42 N/A Kayleigh Brewington Ellie

OPEN RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACED 1ST & 2ND)

SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACE 1ST & 2ND IN A CHAMPIONSHIP) TO TAKE PLACE AFTER ALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

OPEN INHAND SHOWING ARENA
In Hand Show Experience

In Hand Youngstock

Best Horse or Pony



12 154 10:42 N/A Jessica Smith Nellie

13 149 10:42 N/A Joanne Mcquillan Corscaron Amethyst

14 112 10:42 N/A Hannah Alford Worsenden vivian

15 95 10:42 N/A Ellesse Norris Tally Ho

16 53 10:42 N/A Lisa Dixon Denmark’s Girl

Class 60

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 343 11:46 N/A Maximus Bleach Pegasus

2 330 11:46 N/A Zara Schroter Loanin Heasta

3 302 11:46 N/A Ellie Johannsen Patty

4 277 11:46 N/A Molly Tucker Mellands Ports Rupert

5 264 11:46 N/A Lucy Scott Wild Black Jack

6 219 11:46 N/A Nicola Morse Kwaimoon red hot n breezy

7 215 11:46 N/A Phoebe Harker Crunchie

8 188 11:46 N/A Hayley Wood Passchendaele Poppy

Class 61

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 327 12:50 N/A Jo Gill Dealer's Gamble

2 313 12:50 N/A Louise Baker Hazel nut

3 301 12:50 N/A Ellie Johannsen Marvel

4 291 12:50 N/A Jack Metland Breeze

5 240 12:50 N/A George Harris lady jane

6 239 12:50 N/A Sophie Mortimer jimmy

7 210 12:50 N/A Libby Clarke Molly

8 192 12:50 N/A Louise Chaplin Paris fmb Bramble

9 153 12:50 N/A Amelie Watts Pixie

10 112 12:50 N/A Hannah Alford Worsenden vivian

11 71 12:50 N/A Ben Cooke Miss Janey

Class 62

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 327 13:34 N/A Jo Gill Dealer's Gamble

2 317 13:34 N/A Jo Cocker Shannonvalley Sinatra

3 291 13:34 N/A Jack Metland Breeze

4 239 13:34 N/A Sophie Mortimer jimmy

5 210 13:34 N/A Libby Clarke Molly

6 192 13:34 N/A Louise Chaplin Paris fmb Bramble

7 53 13:34 N/A Lisa Dixon Denmark’s Girl

Class 63 In Hand Cob

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 184 14:02 N/A Kayleigh Brewington Samson

2 327 14:02 N/A Jo Gill Dealer's Gamble

JUDGE BREAK

In Hand Traditional

In Hand Coloured

In Hand Miniatures & Shetlands



3 317 14:02 N/A Jo Cocker Shannonvalley Sinatra

4 316 14:02 N/A Liliane Widdows Cob Dot Com coming from ridden

5 240 14:02 N/A George Harris lady jane

6 189 14:02 N/A Hayley Wood Millie

7 154 14:02 N/A Jessica Smith Nellie

8 106 14:02 N/A Annie Donald Birdie

Class 64

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 163 14:34 N/A Louise Westpfel Hideaway Black Pearl

Class 65

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 183 14:38 N/A Heather Brewington Isabella Rose

2 370 14:38 N/A Natalie Newman Coolcronan Willow

3 347 14:38 N/A Tilly Murphy Sicily

4 313 14:38 N/A Louise Baker Hazel nut

5 289 14:38 N/A Steve Hogben CORKHILLS DONOVAN

6 284 14:38 N/A Arabella Grant-Paine Leeroy

7 189 14:38 N/A Hayley Wood Millie

8 69 14:38 N/A Lily Elliott Hercules

9 83 14:38 N/A Tegan Howell Hildi

Class 66

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 384 15:14 N/A Katherine Stewart Park Golden Clover

2 268 15:14 N/A Taya Spratt Comte de monteil

3 186 15:14 N/A Rachel Collins Finetime

4 129 15:14 N/A Alisha Woodhouse Bono

Class 67

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 257 15:30 N/A Chantelle Shaheed Grande Irish coming from ridden

2 364 15:30 N/A Sharon Dalton Capo Bay

3 272 15:30 N/A Geena Knight El Fantastic

Class 68

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 364 15:42 N/A Sharon Dalton Capo Bay

2 79 15:42 N/A Amy Bond Hobartstown Lady

3 135 15:42 N/A Sarah Randles Show the flag (fizz)

Class 69

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

In Hand Ex Racehorse

In Hand Foreign Breeds

In Hand Riding Horse

In Hand Hunter

In Hand Veteran

In Hand Heavy Horses



1 272 15:54 N/A Geena Knight El Fantastic

2 268 15:54 N/A Taya Spratt Comte de monteil

3 124 15:54 N/A Jackie Ashwell Red House Jubilation

Class 70

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 212 16:06 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk

2 95 16:06 N/A Ellesse Norris Tally Ho

Class 71

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 365 16:14 N/A Orla Newton Storm

2 79 16:14 N/A Amy Bond Hobartstown Lady

3 239 16:14 N/A Sophie Mortimer jimmy

Class 72 In Hand M&M

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Class Notes RESULT

1 314 16:26 N/A Jasmine Marston Oak archie

2 330 16:26 N/A Zara Schroter Loanin Heasta

3 312 16:26 N/A Amanda Smith DYCOTT OLD FASHION

4 289 16:26 N/A Steve Hogben CORKHILLS DONOVAN

5 216 16:26 N/A Stanley Harker Macho

6 169 16:26 N/A Laura Hollyman Rowfantina Motto

7 147 16:26 N/A Claire Kirby Hugo

8 126 16:26 N/A Carli Kent Celton Tlysni

9 125 16:26 N/A Matthew Weeden Celton Escort

10 62 16:26 N/A Sarah Claydon Priors Z Brin

3 89 16:26 N/A Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION

Class 73 Intro A Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 325 10:00 N/A Poppy Whiley Lakeview Frankie 74 1673.5 72.82 1

2 228 10:06 N/A India Gibson Esteban 62 140 60.86 7

3 201 10:12 N/A Lily Branson Jimmy McGuire 64 148 64.34 6

4 139 10:18 N/A Julie Edmed Danaway Magnus 66 152 66.08 4

5 91 10:24 N/A Cece Bright Boo 65 150 65.21 5

6 208 10:30 N/A Mia Ecclestone Dun Diva 67 156 67.62 2

7 320 10:36 N/A Heather Watchorn Cappuccino UK 68 152 66.08 3

8 370 10:42 N/A Natalie Newman Coolcronan Willow 135.5 58.91 8

DRESSAGE ARENA

SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACE 1ST & 2ND IN A CHAMPIONSHIP) TO TAKE PLACE AFTER ALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

OPEN INHAND CHAMPIONSHIP (THOSE PLACED 1ST & 2ND)

In Hand Best Rescue

In Hand Part Bred



Class 74 Intro B Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 325 11:00 N/A Poppy Whiley Lakeview Frankie 86 151.5 65.86 5

2 212 11:06 N/A Tara-Mai Chimanga Hopgarden Small Talk 64 144.5 62.82 6

3 208 11:12 N/A Mia Ecclestone Dun Diva 69 158.5 68.91 3

4 320 11:18 N/A Heather Watchorn Cappuccino UK 73 163 70.86 2

5 370 11:24 N/A Natalie Newman Coolcronan Willow 62 133.5 58.04 10

6 355 11:30 N/A Julie Thompson Little River 72 164 71.3 1

7 140 11:36 N/A Julie Edmed Danaway Magnus 62 143 62.17 7

8 254 11:42 N/A Izabelle Fuller Meeka 58 131 56.95 11

9 82 11:48 N/A George Robinson Tilly Trotter 68 156.3 67.95 4

10 124 11:54 N/A Jackie Ashwell Red House Jubilation

11 106 12:00 N/A Annie Donald Birdie 62 139.5 60.65 8

201 N/A Lily Branson Jimmy McGuire 59 137.5 59.78 9

Class 75 Prelim 1 Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 348 12:16 N/A Hattie Etherington Atlantic eye of the tiger 59 111.5 58.68 10

2 337 12:22 N/A Xavier Villeneuve-Moore Bureside Blockbuster 60 113.5 59.73 9

3 293 12:28 N/A charlotte mitchell Marshlands indigo 61 115 60.52 8

4 260 12:34 N/A Stacy Hanley Phantom uk 65 122.5 64.47 4

5 167 12:40 N/A Charlotte Hawkins Chelmlick Horace 66 125 65.78 2

6 147 12:46 N/A Claire Kirby Hugo 59 109 57.36 13

7 79 12:52 N/A Amy Bond Hobartstown Lady 58 110 57.89 11

8 267 12:58 N/A Abi Martin Dan 57 110 57.89 12

9 223 13:04 N/A Sophie-Alice Hill Carnally Candy Girl 66 123.5 65 3

10 41 13:10 N/A Laura Bishop Porte Sammy 65 119 62.63 5

11 387 13:16 N/A Catherine Prosser Sepia Sidney 63 116 61.05 7

12 248 13:22 N/A Layni Cast A roll of the dice 70 133 70 1

Rox Missing Stanley 59 118 62.1 6

Class 76 Prelim 7 Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 196 13:38 N/A Louise Jones Winter

2 267 13:45 N/A Abi Martin Dan

3 223 13:52 N/A Sophie-Alice Hill Carnally Candy Girl 66 147 66.8 7

4 41 13:59 N/A Laura Bishop Porte Sammy 67 149.5 67.95 4

5 378 14:06 N/A Helen Whately Flicka 69 154 70 2

6 375 14:13 N/A Emma Handebeaux Otta 70 155.5 70.68 1

7 374 14:20 N/A Tilda Taylor Clydagh kitty 67 146 66.59 8

8 356 14:27 N/A Sarah Green Cikita 68 152 69.09 3

9 332 14:34 N/A Molly Head Popstar 67 145 65.9 9

10 261 14:41 N/A Stacy Hanley Phantom uk 68 147 66.8 5

11 93 14:48 N/A Ellesse Norris Ulrich C 67 147 66.8 6

12 43 14:55 N/A Ellie Jones Rushmoor Ashman

13 1 15:02 N/A Izzy Hogwood Cornish Starlet 66 145 65.9 10



Class 77 Novice 24 Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 387 15:19 N/A Catherine Prosser Sepia Sidney

2 248 15:26 N/A Layni Cast A roll of the dice 42.5 160 69.56 1

3 48 15:33 N/A Samantha Seddon Baden Ballad

4 336 15:40 N/A Pam Hopkins Findon Fait Accompli 40.5 154.5 67.17 4

5 150 15:47 N/A Megan Oversby Fleur De Rose Z 40 155 67.39 3

6 37 15:54 N/A Rosie Ochs Paulose River 39.5 149.5 65 5

Emma Handebeaux Otta 42 156 67.82 2

Class 78 Novice 28 Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 357 16:11 N/A Juliette Williams Thorlenium 53 161.5 67.29 2

2 37 16:18 N/A Rosie Ochs Paulose River 53 158 65.83 4

3 81 16:25 N/A Alice Martin Martin's Irish Discovery 53 156 65 5

4 157 16:32 N/A Emma Barker Shining Jewel of India 58 171.5 71.45 1

5 381 16:39 N/A Nicola Welch Urban Scene 51 154 64.16 6

6 104 16:46 N/A Emma stappers Wolfgang Opal Lady

7 303 16:53 N/A Olivia Hein Sparkys La Luna 54 158 65.83 3

Class 79 Elem 42 Class NotesCollective Total Percentage Result

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse

1 158 17:05 N/A Emma Barker Shining Jewel of India 55 213 66.56 1

2 381 17:12 N/A Nicola Welch Urban Scene 51 204 63.75 2




